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LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email
Altieri Robert Tax Centerbridge Partners LP 378 Roxbury Rd S Garden City NY 11530-5230 (724) 516-0864 robertj.altieri@gmail.com
Bernard Richard Attorney Foley & Lardner LLP 90 Park Ave New York NY 10016-1301 (212) 338-3586 rbernard@foley.com
Buchwald Lee President Buchwald Capital Advisors LLC 122 E 42nd St Fl 17 New York NY 10168-1799 (212) 551-1040 lbuchwald@buchwaldcapital.com
Buebel Brian Huron Consulting Group 1166 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036 (646) 277-2212 bbuebel@huronconsultinggroup.com
Choi Michelle Associate White & Case LLP 1221 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10020-1001 (213) 265-8567 Michelle.choi@whitecase.com
Corcoran Dan  SAB Group - Real Estate Advisers 260 Madison Ave Fl 5 New York NY 10016-2421 (917) 930-0051 Dcorcoran@sabgroup.com
Dawidowicz Samuel Director Quest Turnaround Advisors LLC 800 Westchester Ave Ste S520 Rye Brook NY 10573-1323 (914) 253-8100 sdawidowicz@qtadvisors.com
Drinan David Managing Director Phoenix Management Services Inc 535 5th Ave Rm 1006 New York NY 10017-8001 (917) 902-0776 ddrinan@phoenixmanagement.com
Eberhardt Anne Gavin/Solmonese LLC 1140 Avenue Of The Americas Fl 9 New York NY 10036-5803 (646) 380-6614 anne.eberhardt@gavinsolmonese.com
Flannery Douglas  CR3 Partners 691 Wyckoff Ave Mahwah NJ 07430-3016 (201) 394-6854 doug.flannery@cr3partners.com
Furman Peter Partner HunterPoint LLC 641 Lexington Ave Fl 15 New York NY 10022-5284 (212) 328-9497 pfurman@hunterpoint.com
George, CIRA Shante Director - Restructuring Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, Llp 1 Penn Plz Rm 3000 New York NY 10119-0032 (212) 792-4952 shante.george@bakertilly.com
Gerhard Vanessa Financial Service Consultant TriNet-Ambrose 909 3rd Ave Fl 10 New York NY 10022-4755 (732) 616-8362 vanessagerhard3@gmail.com
Ginzburg Margarita Day Pitney LLP 100 Douglas Rd Far Hills NJ 07931-2512 (732) 208-8425 ginzburg.rita@gmail.com
Hartheimer Peter Sherwood Partners Inc 3945 Freedom Cir Ste 560 Santa Clara CA 95054-1269 (650) 477-9101 p.hartheimer@shrwood.com
Henrich Bill Co-Chairman Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 whenrich@getzlerhenrich.com
Hossain Taurat VP Relationship Mgr East West Bank 485 Madison Avenue New York NY 10022 (347) 924-1179 Taurat.Hossain@eastwestbank.com
Huber John Analyst SAB Group - Real Estate Advisors 260 Madison Ave New York NY 10016-2400 (212) 430-5218 bryan.huber@marcusmillichap.com
Jones, CPA Thomas Independent Consultant 1365 York Ave New York NY 10021-4043 (646) 812-6029 tmjones69@gmail.com
Kajon Nicholas Shareholder, Attorney Stevens & Lee PC 485 Madison Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10022-5813 (212) 537-0403 nfk@stevenslee.com
Kannan Sridharan Ares Management LLC 580 White Plains Rd Fl 6 Tarrytown NY 10591-5198 (914) 418-1219 skannan@aresmgmt.com
Khan Sharmeen Manager, CRS FTI Consulting 3 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6564 (212) 651-7105 sharmeen.khan@fticonsulting.com
Korycki, CTP Mary M-III Partners 130 W 42nd St Fl 17 New York NY 10036-7904 (646) 696-6176 mkorycki@miiipartners.com
Leda James Managing Director KRyS Global USA 14 Wall St Fl 20 New York NY 10005-2123 (917) 913-5712 jleda@krysglobalusa.com
Lederman Randy NY Director of Originations AloStar Capital Finance 250 Park Ave Fl 7 New York NY 10177-0799 (201) 681-5698 ralederm@yahoo.com
Ledwidge Niall Vice President Duff & Phelps 885 10th Ave New York NY 10019-1084 (929) 355-6042 niall.ledwidge@duffandphelps.com
Long Mark Senior Vice President Sterling National Bank 500 Fashion Ave Fl 3 New York NY 10018-4502 (646) 380-5537 mlong@snb.com
Malinowski Harry Turnaround & Interim Executive HBM Management Associates LLC 6 Elmwood Ln Syosset NY 11791-6122 (917) 864-2328 harry@hbmllc.net
Marcos Matthew  Alvarez & Marsal 45 W 60th St New York NY 10023-7942 (917) 209-1431 vmmarcos@yahoo.com
McColgan, CTP, CIRA Kevin Baker Tilly 1 Penn Plz Rm 3000 New York NY 10119-0032 (212) 697-6900 Kevin.McColgan@BakerTilly.com
Michaelis, CTP, CIRA Michele Managing Director BDO USA LLP 100 Park Ave New York NY 10017-5516 (212) 885-7281 mmichaelis@bdo.com
Olshin Josh Managing Partner AuctionAdvisors 1350 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10017 (212) 375-1222 jolshin@AuctionAdvisors.com
Olshin Joshua Managing Partner AuctionAdvisors 1350 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10019-4703 (646) 837-8815 jolshin@auctionadvisors.com
Podgainy Mark Managing Director Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 mpodgainy@getzlerhenrich.com
Porepa Jodi Senior Manager Ernst & Young 5 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6527 (212) 773-0605 jodi.porepa@ey.com
Raccosta Frederick Director Business Development Tiger Group 99 Park Ave Fl 19 New York NY 10016-1601 (215) 307-7454 fraccosta@tigergroup.com
Radonavitch William Regional Vice President LSQ Funding Group LC 79 Madison Ave New York NY 10016-7802 (631) 764-5232 bradonavitch@lsq.com
Roldan Vincent Partner and Co-Chair Bankruptcy Ballon Stoll Bader & Nadler PC 729 7th Ave New York NY 10019-6831 (212) 575-7900 vroldan@ballonstoll.com
Romano, CTP Cynthia  Partner CR3 Partners 450 Lexington Ave Fl 4 New York NY 10017-3912 (617) 970-7383 cynthia.romano@cr3partners.com
Rosenthal Jeffrey Mandelbaum Salsburg 3 Becker Farm Rd Ste 105 Roseland NJ 07068-1726 (973) 396-8378 jrosenthal@lawfirm.ms
Ryu Sue Analyst CohnReznick Capital Markets Securities LLC 420 Lexington Ave New York NY 10170-0002 (646) 895-3427 rachel.ryu@cohnreznickcapital.com
Skapof Marc Partner Royer Cooper Cohen Braunfeld LLC 1120 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036 (212) 994-0452 MSkapof@rccblaw.com
Sorvino Heidi Partner White and Williams LLP 7 Times Sq Ste 2900 New York NY 10036-6524 (212) 631-4417 sorvinoh@whiteandwilliams.com
Southard Sean Partner Klestadt Winters Jureller Southard & Stevens, LLP 200 W 41st St Fl 17 New York NY 10036-7203 (212) 972-3000 ssouthard@klestadt.com
Strassberg Todd  President Strassberg & Strassberg PC 7 W 36th St Fl 16 New York NY 10018-7149 (212) 736-9500 todd@strassbergpc.com
Trenk Robert Associate GlassRatner Advisory & Capital Group LLC 60 E 42nd St Ste 1062 New York NY 10165-1099 (212) 922-2809 rtrenk@glassratner.com
Vanderbeek Rob Grant Thornton 757 3rd Ave Fl 9 New York NY 10017-2064 (201) 220-9433 rob.vanderbeek@us.gt.com
Varga Geoff Member Duff & Phelps 55 E 52nd St Fl 31 New York NY 10055-0004 (917) 386-7833 geoff.varga@duffandphelps.com
Weitz, CTP Wayne H2C Restructuring 623 5th Ave Fl 29 New York NY 10022-9142 (212) 257-4531 wweitz@h2c.com
Wilen, CTP Allen Partner EisnerAmper LLP 111 Wood Ave S Iselin NJ 08830-2700 (732) 243-7386 allen.wilen@eisneramper.com
Wong Kenneth Associate Arena Investors LP 630 1st Ave New York NY 10016-3710 (949) 433-1268 kwong@arenaco.com
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